CAVALOZ DRILLING

P.0.BOX 1500 (575) 391-0699 FAX (575) 391- 3824 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88241

DATE: 1/25/2010

WELL NAME AND NUMBER

LOCATION
OPERATOR:

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

I

INCLINATION REPORT

DALE H PARKE B TR #24
———

EDDY COUNTY

PREMIER OIL AND GAS INC

CAVALOZ DRILLING

30 015 SeTé

RECEIVED
APR -5 2010

NMOCD ARTESIA

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT HE IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE DRILLING
CONTRACTOR WHO DRILLED THE ABOVE DESCRIBED WELL AND THAT HE HAS CONDUCTED DEVIATION
TEST AND OBTAINED THE FOLLOWING RESULTS:

DEGREE

1.02

3

2.39

1.45

_176

_o061
0.25

088

0.87

DEGREE DEPTH DEGREE DEPTH

DEPTH DEGREE  DEPTH
202 1.43 3667
354 0.94 4166 .
510 1.06 4665
700 1.14 5164
1096 0.88 5679
1315 0.75. 6089
1658
2159
2660
3166

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:
CAVALOZ DRILLING

BY: L%/

BOB WEGN
DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT

N\

TAAZ ) -
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME ON THE( E /1. DAY OF._;& k E Y \ , 2010
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: .
OO

/jmmrf, ~diai—
J
OFFICIAL SEAL
\ JESSICA BUENO (\
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW MEXICO

My commisslion expires: r’\‘ih“ﬁ\\ 1!

e



