APR - 5 2010

NMOCD ARTESIA

## CAVALOZ DRILLING

P.O. BOX 1500 (575) 391-0699 FAX (575) 391-3824 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88241

## **INCLINATION REPORT**

DATE.	1/25/2010
DATE:	1/23/2010

WELL NAME AND NUMBER

DALE H PARKE B TR #2

LOCATION

EDDY COUNTY

**OPERATOR:** 

PREMIER OIL AND GAS INC

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

CAVALOZ DRILLING

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT HE IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE DRILLING CONTRACTOR WHO DRILLED THE ABOVE DESCRIBED WELL AND THAT HE HAS CONDUCTED DEVIATION TEST AND OBTAINED THE FOLLOWING RESULTS:

DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH
1.02	202	1.43	3667				
3	354	0.94	4166				
2.39	510	1.06	4665				
1.45	700	1.14	5164				
1.65	1096	0.88	5679				
1.76	1315	0.75	6089		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>-</u>
0.61	1658						
0.25	2159	<del></del>			•		
0.88	2660						
0.87	3166						

DRILLING CONTRACTOR: CAVALOZ DRILLING

BOB WEGNER

**DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT** 

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME ON THE

DAY OF

, 2010

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

03011

Juana Stano



( no